Position

Revenue Manager (Rail)
Revenue Supervisor

Revenue Maintenance
Supervisor

Revenue Maintenance
Supervisor

Revenue Supervisor

Other Positions Held Special District

San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.

San Diego Trolley Inc.

San Diego Trolley Inc.

San Diego Trolley Inc.

Department

Revenue Rail (A)
Revenue Rail (A)

Revenue Rail (A)

Revenue Rail (A)

Revenue Rail (A)

Total Wages

$78,992
$69,080
$67,267

$66,396

$50,656

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,197
$20,400
$33,973

$30,044

$26,279



